
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-109. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiscale Modeling Of Fast Processes  M16-601  Bogdanova Y.A.,
Maklashova I.V.

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B17-301  Gustun O.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  M17-205  Marenkov E.D.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Database Security  S13-502, S13-504  Ibragimov A.M.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Database Security  S13-503  Ibragimov A.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-601  Kiselyov B.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Technologies in Economics  B16-702  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-502  Kochanov M.B.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST High-level Programming Languages  B15-V01  Trusov A.V., Terehova Y.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S17-702  Trusov A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Workshop on Measurement Result Processing Methods  M17-115

 Smirnov S.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Information Systems and Technology  B15-971  Tsyganov A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Standard Model and Its Expansion  M17-105, M17-115  Svadkovskiy I.V.,

Rubin S.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-402, B17-403  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 19:30 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M17-711  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M17-701, M17-721  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical Instrument and Experiment Simulation  M16-105, M16-S01  Yurkin Y.T.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Statistics  S15-705, S15-706  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM High-Level Programming Languages  B16-V72  Trusov A.V., Terehova Y.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Instrument and Experiment Simulation  M16-105, M16-S01

 Yurkin Y.T.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages  M17-507  Shilnikova E.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Processsing Organization  B14-505  Tsyganov A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standard Model and Its Expansion  M17-105, M17-115  Rubin S.G.,

Svadkovskiy I.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  S13-503  Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  S13-502, S13-504  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-502  Kochanov M.B.
Fri, 26 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Multiscale Modeling Of Fast Processes  M16-601  Maklashova I.V.,

Bogdanova Y.A.


